
 
 
 

Cardiff & District Conservative Snooker League – Fixtures 2015 / 2016 
 

 

 
Team 
No. 

Team 
Name

 07 
Sep 

14 
Sep 

21 
Sep 

28 
Sep 

05 
Oct 

12 
Oct 

19 
Oct 

26 
Oct 

02 
Nov 

09 
Nov 

16 
Nov 

23 
Nov 

30 
Nov 

07 
Dec 

14 
Dec 

21 
Dec 

04 
Jan 

11 
Jan 

18 
Jan 

25 
Jan 

01 
Feb 

08 
Feb 

15 
Feb 

22 
Feb 

29 
Feb 

07 
Mar 

14 
Mar 

21 
Mar 

04 
Apr 

11 
Apr 

18 
Apr 

25 
Apr 

09 
May 

1 County A Bye 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 Bye 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 Bye 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 

2 Park A  11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 Bye 1 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 Bye 1 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 Bye 1 

3 Roath A
 

10 9 8 7 6 5 4 Bye 2 1 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 Bye 2 1 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 Bye 2 1 11 

4 Caerphilly
 

9 8 7 6 5 Bye 3 2 1 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 Bye 3 2 1 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 Bye 3 2 1 11 10 

5 County B 8 7 6 Bye 4 3 2 1 11 10 9 8 7 6 Bye 4 3 2 1 11 10 9 8 7 6 Bye 4 3 2 1 11 10 9 

6 County C 7 Bye 5 4 3 2 1 11 10 9 8 7 Bye 5 4 3 2 1 11 10 9 8 7 Bye 5 4 3 2 1 11 10 9 8 

7 Park  B
 

6 5 4 3 2 1 11 10 9 8 Bye 6 5 4 3 2 1 11 10 9 8 Bye 6 5 4 3 2 1 11 10 9 8 Bye 

8 Roath B
 

5 4 3 2 1 11 10 9 Bye 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 11 10 9 Bye 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 11 10 9 Bye 7 6 

9 Riverside 4 3 2 1 11 10 Bye 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 11 10 Bye 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 11 10 Bye 8 7 6 5 

10 Docks 3 2 1 11 Bye 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 11 Bye 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 11 Bye 9 8 7 6 5 4 

11 County D 2 1 Bye 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Bye 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Bye 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 
 

This year will see the continuation of INDIVIDUAL HANDICAPS. Please make every effort to record each frame score  
to allow scrutiny of these handicaps at the end of the season 

 

Delegates meetings to be held at The County Conservative Club on: October 7th     November 4th     December 2nd     January 6th      February 3rd      March 2nd     April 6th  

This year’s league sponsor is: Haines Decorating 

Denotes: Home 


	Team
	Team
	Name
	Sep
	Feb
	County A
	11
	2
	11
	2
	11
	2
	11
	Bye
	11
	Bye
	11
	Bye
	Roath A
	Caerphilly
	County B
	County C
	Park  B
	Roath B
	11
	11
	11

	Riverside
	1
	11
	1
	11
	1
	11

	Docks
	11
	Bye
	11
	Bye
	11
	Bye

	County D
	10
	9
	10
	9
	10
	9




